Pl r W.

603 2-story frame dwelling, n.w. corner of Plett & Century.

607 2-story frame dwelling.

611 10/25/66 2295 George Staggs
2-story frame dwelling.

612 07/29/70 3561 DeVries & Sons

615 2-story frame dwelling.

616 12/12/79 5872 Pitsch

619 1%-story frame dwelling.

623 03/29/66 2144 Staggs
1%-story frame dwelling.

631 04/08/66 2155 Staggs

634 10/13/69 3204 Staggs

635 06/03/64 1786 Staggs

637 Plett S.W. Fire of undetermined origin on Monday, March 9, 1964, at
9:26 a.m. caused $4,500 loss to this 2-story frame dwelling. Richard
Zoodsma, owner. William Murray, occupant.

639 03/29/66 2143 Staggs



649

653

654

657

658

660

661

665

705

713

715

03/29/66 2142
1Y>-story frame dwelling.

12/25/64 1877
1-story frame dwelling.

12/12/79 5873
04/08/66 2159
08/08/66 2231
12/02/76 5179

05/26/78 5545
1-story frame dwelling.

12/12/69 3303
1-story frame dwelling.

01/24/68 2614
01/15/70 3322

12/13/61 713
1%-story frame dwelling.

Staggs

Capitol

Pitsch
Staggs
Staggs
Pitsch

Pitsch

Staggs

Cooke
Staggs

Capitol



