Plett Street, S.W.

639

603	2-story frame dwelling, n.w. corner of Plett & Century.				
607	2-story fram	ne dwelling.			
611	10/25/66 2-story fran		George Staggs		
612	07/29/70	3561	DeVries & Sons		
615	2-story frame dwelling.				
616	12/12/79	5872	Pitsch		
619	1½-story fra	ame dwelling.			
623	03/29/66 1½-story fra	2144 ame dwelling.	Staggs		
631	04/08/66	2155	Staggs		
634	10/13/69	3204	Staggs		
635	06/03/64	1786	Staggs		
637 Plett S.W. Fire of undetermined origin on Monday, March 9, 1964, at 9:26 a.m. caused \$4,500 loss to this 2-story frame dwelling. Richard Zoodsma, owner. William Murray, occupant.					

03/29/66 2143 Staggs

649	03/29/66 1½-story fra	2142 me dwelling.	Staggs
653	12/25/64 1-story fram		Capitol
654	12/12/79	5873	Pitsch
657	04/08/66	2159	Staggs
658	08/08/66	2231	Staggs
660	12/02/76	5179	Pitsch
661	05/26/78 1-story fram		Pitsch
665	12/12/69 1-story fram		Staggs
705	01/24/68	2614	Cooke
713	01/15/70	3322	Staggs
715	12/13/61 1½-story fra	713 me dwelling.	Capitol